
3,000 

2,500 

2,000 

Total cans 2008 1,500 

Total calls 2009 
1,000 

• Total ca11s 2010 

•Total cans 2011 500 

• Total cans 2012 

• Total calls 2013 0 

• Total cans 2014 

Total Calls e!r Month ZQ2! 
Jllnuary 2,711 
Februllry 2,~t0 

March 2,~83 

April 2,427 
May 2,3&4 
June 2,318 
July 2,:J04 
August 2,318 
Se!*mber 2,346 
October 2,451 
November 2,040 
December 2,013 

Total Calls 2008: 28,218 

Total Calls Per Mo!!!b Z!l1Z 
January 1,884 
February 2,513 
March 2,747 
April 2,108 
May 2,112 
June 1,1142 
July 2,111 
Auguat 2,302 
September 1,5411 
October 2,217 
November 1,821 
December 1,887 

Total Calls 2012 25,101 
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City of Sanibel 
Main Switch Board 

Phone Calls 2008-2014 

Total Yea1rly Phone Callis 
25,584 

22,442 

2010 2011 2012 2013 

Total Phone Calls By Month 
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Total Calls Per Month 2009 Total Calla Per Month m10 
Jllnuary 2,525 Jllnuary 2,3113 
Februllry 2,850 Februllry 2,255 
March 2,858 March 2,481 
April 2,510 April 2,478 
May 2,149 May 2,280 
June 2,1811 June 2,282 
July 2,224 July 2,138 
Augu.t 2,152 Augu.t 2,248 
September 2,258 September 1,828 
October 2,335 October 2,308 
November 1,11116 November 2,070 
Dee-r 1,8118 December 1154 

Total Calls 2009: 27,415 Total Calls 2010: 25,5114 

!otal Call! Per Mooth 2013 Total Call! Par Month 2014 
January 2,147 January 1,1147 
February 2,208 February 1,803 
March 2,2711 March 2,128 
April 1,8110 April 1,3311 
May 2,054 May 
June 1,856 June 
July 2,173 July 
Auguat 2,058 Auguat 
September 1,842 September 
October 2,082 October 
November 1,767 November 
December 0 December 

Total Calls 2013 22,442 Total Calls 2014 7,314 

7,314 

2014 

r---1 

1-1 
1--

-
I 

1- I -

-
I I I I ~ 0 ~ 
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Total Calla Par 1\!0!!th Z011 
January 2,172 
February 2,377 
March 2,378 
April 2,214 
May 2,194 
June 2,2118 
July 1,850 
Auguat 1,172 
September 1,0311 
October 1,0113 
November 1,483 
December 1,378 

Total Calls 2011 21,417 

as of 412812014 



• Total Walk In 200800 

• Total Walk In 200900 

Total Walk In 201900 

• Total Walk In 201fOO 

• Total Walk In 201~00 

• Total Walk in 201t
00 

0 
• Total Walk In 2014 

Total Public Walk Ins 2008 
January 
February 
March 
April 
May 
June 
July 
August 
September 
October 
November 
December 

Total Walk Ins 2008 

Total Public Walk-Ins 201 z 
January 
February 
March 
April 
May 
June 
July 
August 
September 
October 
November 
December 

Total Walk Ins 2012 

236 
305 
279 
300 
291 
254 
271 
289 
306 
335 
245 
322 

3,433 

251 
263 
307 
197 
168 
163 
177 
190 
164 
504 
268 
228 

2,880 
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0 
2008 

Total Public Walk Ins 2009 
January 
February 
March 
April 
May 
June 
July 
August 
September 
October 
November 
December 

Total Walk Ins 2009 

Total Public Walk-Ins 2013 
January 
February 
March 
April 
May 
June 
July 
August 
September 
October 
November 
December 

Total Walk Ins 2013 

City of Sanibel 
Front Desk 

Public Walk-Ins 2008-2014 

21109 2010 2011 2012 2013 
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Total Public Walk Ins 2010 
346 January 
386 February 
391 March 
363 April 
304 May 
305 June 
305 July 
272 August 
308 September 
303 October 
263 November 
312 December 

3,858 Total Walk Ins 2010 

Total Public Walk-Ins 2014 
372 January 
301 February 
334 March 
302 April 
315 May 
186 June 
197 July 
205 August 
195 Septamber 
220 October 
186 November 

0 December 

2,813 Total Walk Ins 2014 

2014 
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Total Public Walk-Ins 2011 
359 January 307 
351 February 304 
366 March 264 
324 April 296 
322 May 263 
298 June 244 
245 July 122 
286 August 133 
224 September 72 
322 October 82 
297 November 136 
110 December 141 

3,504 Total Walk Ins 2011 2,364 

198 
161 
162 
114 

635 



EMAIL LOG MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY TOTALS 

DATE 4/14/2014 4/15/2014 4/16/2014 4/17/2014 4/18/2014 

SAN COUNCIL 46 34 20 36 22 158 

INTEROFFICE 54 22 17 13 15 121 

OUT OF OFFICE 35 15 16 7 5 78 

135 71 53 56 42 357 


